Date

September 22, 2011
September 22, 2011
September 22, 2011
September 22, 2011
September 28, 2011
September 28, 2011
September 28, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
November 6-9, 2011

Amount
$236.45
$308.71
$11.29

$120.00
$321.19
$100.00
$192.00
$439.16
$270.07
$63.00

$226.00

Ray Halverson - Chair - Board of Directors

Expense Category
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation

Travel - Meals
Travel - Taxi
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Meals
Travel - Taxi
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation

Travel - Meals
Travel - Taxi

Description

Health Care Governance Forum
Health Care Governance Forum
Health Care Governance Forum
Health Care Governance Forum
CHAO Conference

CHAO Conference

CHAO Conference

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve



