Ray Halverson - Chair - Board of Directors

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
September 22, 2011	\$236.45	Travel - Air Travel	Health Care Governance Forum
September 22, 2011	\$308.71	Travel - Accommodation	Health Care Governance Forum
September 22, 2011	\$11.29	Travel - Meals	Health Care Governance Forum
September 22, 2011	\$120.00	Travel - Taxi	Health Care Governance Forum
September 28, 2011	\$321.19	Travel - Air Travel	CHAO Conference
September 28, 2011	\$100.00	Travel - Meals	CHAO Conference
September 28, 2011	\$192.00	Travel - Taxi	CHAO Conference
November 6-9, 2011	\$439.16	Travel - Air Travel	OHA Health Achieve
November 6-9, 2011	\$270.07	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Health Achieve
November 6-9, 2011	\$63.00	Travel - Meals	OHA Health Achieve
November 6-9, 2011	\$226.00	Travel - Taxi	OHA Health Achieve